
Ripley Board of Education Meetings

2024 Regular Meeting Dates

Meetings will begin at 7:30pm (unless otherwise noted)

@ 403 E Cook Street Ripley, OK 74062

Monday January 8, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday February 12, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday March 11, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday April 8, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday May 13, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday June 10, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday July 15, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday August 12, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday September 9, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday October 7, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday November 18, 2024 7:30pm High School Library

Monday December 9, 2024 7:30pm High School Library


